Lifelong
Learning
Fasterig Virtaad Mobitity Programme

Timetable May 2015 - Web 2.0 Tools
All times given in CET

Day Date Time/Start Duration synch./asynch. [Content| Trainer/Tutor
Mon 15-03-30
Tue 15-03-31
Wed 15-04-01
Thu 15-04-02
Fri 15-04-03 17:00 60 mins sync g&a Sisman

Mon 15-04-06

Tue 15-04-07
Wed 15-04-08
Thu 15-04-09
Fri 15-04-10 17:00 60 mins async g&a Sisman

Mon 15-04-13

Tue 15-04-14
Wed 15-04-15
Thu 15-04-16
Fri 15-04-17 17:00 60 mins sync g&a Sisman

Mon 15-04-20

Tue 15-04-21
Wed 15-04-22
Thu 15-04-23

Fri 15-04-24 open g&a Sisman




